Minister: Sport
Question Senator

No.

42
451
1140
1187
1505
1782
2215
2278

2376

2398
2445
2500
2733
2860

2936
2993

Humphries
Ronaldson
Humphries
Abetz
Bernardi
Abetz
Humphries

Bernardi

Ryan

Abetz
Abetz
Bushby
Abetz
Abetz

Abetz
Abetz

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Date of
Question

28/09/2010
17/03/2011
12/09/2011
13/09/2011
16/01/2012
22/03/2012
18/09/2012
03/10/2012

09/10/2012

30/10/2012
30/10/2012
01/11/2012
04/02/2013
26/02/2013

24/04/2013
28/05/2013

Subject

Administration—Departmental and agency accommodation—
Estimation of future requirements

2010 FIFA World Cup—Australia’s bid—Appointment of
consultants

Administration—Agencies—Staffing

Staffing—Working at sea—Allowances

Sport portfolio—Transfer between departments—Administration
and cost

Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and
agencies

Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency
dividends

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Data collection

Administration—Financial management and accountability—
Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other
permission structures)

Awustralian Sports Commission—Allegations of bullying and
inappropriate behaviour—Body Politics
Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections

Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and
Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual
Regulatory Plans—Cost burden

Administration—Redundancies

Australian Sports Commission—Allegations of bullying and
inappropriate behaviour—Answer to question on notice no. 2398
Media contact—Australian newspaper editors

Sport—Drug use in Australian sport—ACC investigation

Date
Reply
Received

29/11/2010
24/05/2011
14/10/2011
14/10/2011
15/02/2012
26/07/2012
02/11/2012
23/11/2012

15/05/2013

30/01/2013
15/03/2013
13/02/2013
15/03/2013
15/05/2013

15/05/2013

Hansard Elapsed

Hansard

Date Page No.
of Reply  of Reply
08/02/2011 126
15/06/2011 2974
01/11/2011 7894
02/11/2011 8058
27/02/2012 976
14/08/2012 5288
19/11/2012 9105
26/11/2012 9807

Published online

06/02/2013

Published online
Published online
Published online

Published online

Published online

382

Time
(days)
62
68
32
31
30
126
45
51

218

92
136
104

39

78

21
69

142



