Minister: Sport							
Question	-	Date of	Subject	Date	Hansard	Hansard	Elapsed
No.		Question		Reply	Date	Page No.	Time
				Received	of Reply	of Reply	(days)
42	Humphries	28/09/2010	Administration—Departmental and agency accommodation— Estimation of future requirements	29/11/2010	08/02/2011	126	62
451	Ronaldson	17/03/2011	2010 FIFA World Cup—Australia's bid—Appointment of consultants	24/05/2011	15/06/2011	2974	68
1140	Humphries	12/09/2011	Administration—Agencies—Staffing	14/10/2011	01/11/2011	7894	32
1187	Abetz	13/09/2011	Staffing—Working at sea—Allowances	14/10/2011	02/11/2011	8058	31
1505	Bernardi	16/01/2012	Sport portfolio—Transfer between departments—Administration and cost	15/02/2012	27/02/2012	976	30
1782	Abetz	22/03/2012	Administration and costs—Office locations of departments and agencies	26/07/2012	14/08/2012	5288	126
2215	Humphries	18/09/2012	Administration—2012-13 Budget—Impact of efficiency dividends	02/11/2012	19/11/2012	9105	45
2278	Bernardi	03/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Data collection	23/11/2012	26/11/2012	9807	51
2376	Ryan	09/10/2012	Administration—Financial management and accountability— Licences, registrations, fee for services and permits (and all other permission structures)	15/05/2013	Published online		218
2398	Abetz	30/10/2012	Australian Sports Commission—Allegations of bullying and inappropriate behaviour—Body Politics	30/01/2013	06/02/2013	382	92
2445	Abetz	30/10/2012	Administration—Electorate-by-electorate dissections	15/03/2013	Published onli	ne	136
2500	Bushby	01/11/2012	Financial Management and Accountability Act 1997 and Commonwealth Authorities and Companies Act 1997—Annual Regulatory Plans—Cost burden	13/02/2013	Published onli	ne	104
2733	Abetz	04/02/2013	Administration—Redundancies	15/03/2013	Published onli	ne	39
2860	Abetz	26/02/2013	Australian Sports Commission—Allegations of bullying and inappropriate behaviour—Answer to question on notice no. 2398	15/05/2013	Published onli	ne	78
2936	Abetz	24/04/2013	Media contact—Australian newspaper editors	15/05/2013	Published onli	ne	21
2993	Abetz	28/05/2013	Sport—Drug use in Australian sport—ACC investigation				69